
Current Election Committee Members

Committee Chairperson: Linda Haas Davenport lhaasdav@mindspring.com 

Publicist-Secretary: Open 

Northeast/North Central Region:
STATES: Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Wisconsin

Sara Greer SJGreer30@aol.com and Bonnie Walsh - hslawblm@yahoo.com

STATES: Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New York, Rhode Island, Vermont

LaRae Halsey Brooks TimeTrvlrO@aol.com

Northwest/Plains Region:
STATES: Alaska, Colorado, Idaho, Iowa, Minnesota, South Dakota

Joy Fisher jfisher@ucla.edu

STATES: Montana, Nebraska, North Dakota, Oregon, Washington, Wyoming

Bev Hopkins - bbeegle@huntel.net

Southeast/Mid-Atlantic Region:
STATES: Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Mississippi, New Jersey, South Carolina, & Tennessee

Bettie Wood - nana321@txucom.net

STATES: D.C., Delaware, Kentucky, Maryland, North Carolina, Virginia, & West Virginia

Vacant

Southwest/South Central Region:
STATES: Arizona, Arkansas, California, Hawaii, Kansas, Louisiana

Kenneth Thomas kgthomas5@charter.net

 STATES: Missouri, Nevada, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas, Utah 
JoAnn Thomas - majestic4@charter.net

Archives / Special Projects:
State Archives: Northwest Plains & North East North Central Regions; Plus OK & KS

Bob Chada bchada@mmcable.com

State Archives: Southeast Mid Atlantic & Southwest South Central Regions; Plus Special Projects and Tombstone Project

David Morgan dmorgan@efn.org 

Members-At-Large: 
Responsible for maintaining the full master membership list; During nominations these representatives handle national level seats
and issues. Otherwise they are here to help at any time.
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Linda Haas Davenport lhaasdav@mindspring.com (Term complete Dec 31, 2002)
Ellen Pack e.j.pack@telocity.com
Marti Graham marti@mmcable.com
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